BASE STATION PHYSICIANS’ COMMITTEE (BSPC)
Virtual meeting
(Zoom link below)
https://zoom.us/j/979439994007pwd=RWtON21IckthU1J1RIVvdikycOVoUT09
Please join at least 5 minutes prior to start
Meeting will start PROMPTLY at 11 am
Tuesday, November 16, 2021

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER (Dr. Saul Levine)

OPENING REMARKS (Dr. Kristi Koenig)

COUNTY UPDATES (Jaime Pitner)

DATA PRESENTATION (Josh Smith)

TESTING and VACCINATION PROTOCOL S-480 DRAFT — (Jaime Pitner)
PROTOCOL REVIEW PROCESS FOR 2021-2022 (Jaime Pitner)
NALOXONE INTRANASAL DOSING (4 MG NASAL SPRAY) (Discussion)
BASE HOSPITAL NURSE COORDINATOR (BHNC) REPORT (Chris Wells)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

BSPC ADJOURNMENT (Dr. Saul Levine)

* EVIDENCE BASED MEDICINE PRESENTATION *
Public Health, Prevent, Promote, Protect
Dr. Seema Shah

PAC Meeting
PAC Report attendance limited to those with a signed confidentiality agreement

1. MAC REPORT (Dr. Jennifer Farah)
2. PAC REPORT (Dr. Saul Levine)

NEXT MEETING - January 18, 2022

No meeting in December “Happy Holidays!”

11:00

11:00-11:05
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:15
11:15-11:20
11:20-11:25
11:25-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:45

12:00-01:00

01:00-01:05
01:05-01:20


https://zoom.us/j/97943999400?pwd=RWtON21IckthU1J1RlVvdjkyc0VoUT09

