

## BASE STATION PHYSICIANS' COMMITTEE (BSPC) Virtual meeting (Zoom link below)

https://zoom.us/j/97943999400?pwd=RWtON21IckthU1J1RIVvdjkyc0VoUT09

## Please join at least 5 minutes prior to start Meeting will start PROMPTLY at 11 am

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

## **AGENDA**

1. CALL TO ORDER (Dr. Saul Levine)	11:00
2. OPENING REMARKS (Dr. Kristi Koenig)	11:00-11:05
3. COUNTY UPDATES (Jaime Pitner)	11:05-11:10
4. DATA PRESENTATION (Josh Smith)	11:10-11:15
5. TESTING and VACCINATION PROTOCOL S-480 DRAFT – (Jaime Pitner)	11:15-11:20
6. PROTOCOL REVIEW PROCESS FOR 2021-2022 (Jaime Pitner)	11:20-11:25
7. NALOXONE INTRANASAL DOSING (4 MG NASAL SPRAY) (Discussion)	11:25-11:30
8. BASE HOSPITAL NURSE COORDINATOR (BHNC) REPORT (Chris Wells)	11:30-11:40
9. BSPC ADJOURNMENT (Dr. Saul Levine)	11:40-11:45
* EVIDENCE BASED MEDICINE PRESENTATION * Public Health, Prevent, Promote, Protect Dr. Seema Shah	12:00-01:00
PAC Meeting	
PAC Report attendance limited to those with a signed confidentiality agreement	
1. MAC REPORT (Dr. Jennifer Farah)	01:00-01:05
2. PAC REPORT (Dr. Saul Levine)	01:05-01:20

**NEXT MEETING - January 18, 2022** 

No meeting in December "Happy Holidays!"